
Welcome and Logistics
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A warm welcome to Southampton!



Convenors
SUSY: Phenomenology and Experiment 

Mark C Hodgkinson m.hodgkinson@sheffield.ac.uk 

Roman Nevzorov nevzorovrb@lebedev.ru 

Manimala Chakraborti 
mani.chakraborti@gmail.com 

 

Higgs theory and experiment

Christoph 
Englert Christoph.Englert@glasgow.ac.uk 

Adinda De Wit adinda.dewit@cern.ch 
 

SUSY and String models

Stefan Antusch stefan.antusch@unibas.ch 

Ivonne Zavala e.i.zavalacarrasco@swansea.ac.uk  
 

Particle cosmology: Theory and Experiment

Graham White g.a.white@southampton.ac.uk 

Andrew Long andrewjlong@rice.edu  
 

Flavour physics: Theory and Experiment 

Mario Fernandez Navarro M.F.Navarro@soton.ac.uk

Paula Álvarez Cartelle paula.alvarez@cern.ch

 

Alternative theories to SUSY 

Ken Mimasu kenmimasu@gmail.com 

Nicholas Evans N.J.Evans@soton.ac.uk 

 

Supergravity and cosmology

Fotis Farakos fotis.farakos@gmail.com 

Marco Scalisi mscalisi@mpp.mpg.de 

Conference secretaries

Sue Brindle


Sam Kodavati
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What?
The 30th International Conference on Supersymmetry 
and Unification of Fundamental Interactions

 



Where?
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Why?
The aim of the SUSY conference is to review and discuss recent research 
related to supersymmetric theories and all other approaches to physics 
beyond the Standard Model in all aspects, including formal theory, 
phenomenology, astrophysics, experiment,…

formal theory phenomenology

astrophysics experiment

220 delegates,  
42 Plenary talks,  
157 Parallel talks



Final Thought
I'm a fan of supersymmetry, largely because it seems to be the 
only route by which gravity can be brought into the scheme. It's 
probably not even enough, but it's a way forward to get gravity 
involved. If you have supersymmetry, then there are more of these 
particles. That would be my favourite outcome.


Peter Higgs

Now I hand over to Professor Mark Spearing, Vice-President, 
Research and Enterprise for his opening address

Enjoy the Conference!


